255
ROPE (SYNTHETIC
& FIBER)
Manila Rope ............................................. 256 - 257
Dyneema Rope ........................................ 258 - 261
Soft Shackles - Dyneema ..................................262
Polyproylene Ropes ................................. 263 - 265
Sail Twine ...........................................................265

• Material: Manila Hemp
• Standard: USFS TR-605B
• Specific Gravity: 1.38 / Sinks
Made of natural fiber it offers
low stretch, superb knot holding
ability and is biodegradable.
R
OPE (SYN
TH
ETIC &
 FIB
ER
)
 257
Diameter (in) Length / coil (ft) Breaking Load (lb) Avg. Weight/ coil (lb) Price / lb Part Number
1 100 8100 28.35 9.87 112-7687H4S100
1 300 8100 82.70 9.87 112-7687H4S300
1-1/8 125 10 800 47.95 9.87 112-7687I4S125
1-1/8 150 10 800 54.95 9.87 112-7687I4S150
1-1/8 300 10 800 111.65 9.87 112-7687I4S300
1-1/4 300 12 150 129.60 9.87 112-7687J4S300
*Actual Weight per coil may vary!
ROPE - MANILA, 4-STRAND
• Material: Manila Hemp
• Standard: USFS TR-605B

258
In house splicing available - Call with your specifications
Oceanside Equipment offers Custom Made DSM Dyneema Rope Assemblies for heavy duty marine and industrial towing lines, towing hawser,
mooring lines, dock lines, anchor lines, hawsers, construction rope, mining rope, oil field rope, offshore marine rope, oil platform rope, railroad
rope, and rope for heavy duty industrial applications. All our lines are custom made-to-order per the customer’s specifications.
DSM Dyneema is made from ultra-high molecular-weight polyethylene and is an extremely high-strength, low-stretch rope. Dyneema is
stronger than steel cable, floats on water and is extremely resistant to abrasion. It is commonly used to replace steel cable when weight is an
issue. It also makes an excellent material for winch cables.
ROPE - DSM DYNEEMA, 8 & 12-STRAND
ROPE - DSM DYNEEMA, 8-STRAND
• Material: Synthetic DSM Dyneema
• Standard: ISO 9554, 1346
• Finish: Dyed Colour
• Specific Gravity: 0.97 / Floats
Dia. (in) Dia. (mm) MBL (lb) Weight / 100 ft. (lb) Price / ft Part Number
1 1/16" 26 124 561 25.86 29.30 17-26MMD8STR
1 1/8" 28 142 639 29.83 35.15 17-28MMD8STR
Stock Colour Options:
Additional colour options are available with custom orders.
Dia.(in) Stock Colour
1/4 to 1/2 High Visibility Yellow

Dia. (in) Dia. (mm) MBL (lb) Weight / 100 ft. (lb) Price / ft Part Number
3/16 - 1/4 5.5 7055 1.23 1.40 17-1/4"D12STR
5/16 8 13 007 2.30 Pricing on Request 17-5/16"D12STR
3/8 10 20 503 3.69 4.20 17-3/8"D12STR
7/16 11 25 353 4.70 5.34 17-7/16"D12STR
1/2 12 30 424 5.58 6.34 17-1/2"D12STR
9/16 14 39 904 7.39 Pricing on Request 17-9/16"D12STR
5/8 16 46 517 8.73 9.91 17-5/8"D12STR
3/4 18 65 257 12.36 14.03 17-3/4"D12STR
13/16 20 77 823 15.25
Pricing on Request
17-13/16"D12STR
53/64 21 82 012 17.00 17-53/64"D12STR
7/8 22 92 594 18.47 20.97 17-7/8"D12STR
1 24 108 026 21.76 24.72 17-1"D12STR
1-1/16 26 124 561 25.86 29.37 17-26MMD12STR
1-1/8 28 142 639 29.83 33.88 17-28MMD12STR
1-1/4 30 164 244 34.93 39.65 17-1-1/4"D12STR
1-5/16 32 185 849 39.57 44.96 17-1-5/16"D12STR
1-3/8 34 203 927 44.34 Pricing on Request 17-1-3/8"D12STR
1-1/2 36 222 667 48.37 54.94 17-1-1/2"D12STR

• 5-1 for lifting
• 3-1 for towing
*Other sizes are available upon request.
Lengths are measured from pull to pull when joined.
Use of soft shackles below a D/d ratio of 3 is not recommended.
Diameter
(in)
Length
(in)
Colour
MBS
(lbs)
Price
/ ea.
Part Number
5/16 10" Yellow 24 200 50.45 17-5/16X10SS
3/8 10" Yellow 30 800 57.65 17-3/8X10SS
1/2 10" Yellow 41 800 64.85 17-1/2X10SS
9/16 10"  Yellow 55 100 72.05 17-9/16X10SS
5/8 18" Yellow 74 900 129.75 17-5/8X18SS
3/4 18" Yellow 92 500 142.00 17-3/4X18SS
7/8 24" Yellow 136 600 165.45 17-7/8X24SS
With the rich experience in manufacturing
high-end product (e.g. UHMWPE) for more
than 20 years, FBR Soft Shackles offer
outstanding strength at a light weight to

274
FID - NORWEGIAN
FID - HARDWOOD
SAIL NEEDLE
•  Stainless steel fid with hardwood handles
for making eye, end, and running splices
in twisted line. Hollow backside for ease
of threading.
•  Used for stretching eyelets or separating
strands of rope.
• Used for Sail Repair
Size Price / ea. Part Number
Small 21.68 6-SM304FID
Large 28.00 6-LG304FID
Size (in) Price / ea. Part Number
10 48.08 100-10MFID
14 68.46 100-14MFID
16 88.00 100-16MFID
18 117.60 100-18MFID
Size Length (in) Price / ea. Part Number
11 3-1/2 3.07 98-11SN
12 3-3/8 3.07 98-12SN
13 3 3.07 98-13SN
14 2-3/4 3.07 98-14SN
15 2-1/2 3.07 98-15SN
16 2-3/8 3.07 98-16SN
R
OPE (SYN
TH
ETIC &